Resultatliste Serielgp Bastad 23-24

Bane: Trggstad Sparebank |
Arranggr: Bastad IL Skeyter

s-Arena

100 m Bastadlgpere 11.01.2024:

Pl.

Navn Klubb
Elise Tveten

Amund Tveten
Jonah Tveten

Henrik Baastad-Teig
Tuva Kristin Krokeide
Isack Hansen Lunde
Andreas Ruud-Novak

500 m Bastadlgpere 11.01.2024:

PI.

Navn Klubb
Andreas Ruud-Novak
Elise Tveten

Amund Tveten
Jonah Tveten

Henrik Baastad-Teig
Tuva Kristin Krokeide
Isack Hansen Lunde
Iver Westgaard

Mathea Helen Krokeide

Endre @stbye

Malin Myhrer
Amelija Barzdaite
Sondre Ruud-Novak
Maria Godg Birkeli

Helle Leona Grgnnevik

Klasse
J-05
G-07
G-09
G-07
J-07
G-08
G-12

Klasse
G-12
J-05
G-07
G-09
G-07
J-07
G-08
G-10
J-12
G-09
J-12
J-10
G-IrC
K-V3
J-JrC

Maiken Nerstad Gunderser K-Sr.

Albert Westgaard
Frode Nordahl
Oliver @stbye
Renate Jeppsson

Adrian Andreas Grgnnevik

Marius Saether Nilsen

400 m Bastadlgpere 11.01.2024:

PI.

Navn Klubb
Iver Westgaard
Endre @stbye

1000 m Bastadlgpere 11.01.2024:

Pl.

Navn Klubb
Amelija Barzdaite
Sondre Ruud-Novak
Maria Godg Birkeli

Helle Leona Grgnnevik

G-IrC
M-V3
G-IrC
K-V5
G-Jr.B
M-Jr.A

Klasse
G-10
G-09

Klasse
J-10
G-IrC
K-V3
J-Ir C

Tid

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

15.8

Tid
1.19,68
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
1.06,52
Deltatt
59.72
58.11
1.02,23
56.75
58.06
57.78
54.58
55.88
50.73
49.42
44.07
43.8

Tid
Deltatt
Deltatt

Tid
2.07,53
2.17,53
1.53,55
DNF



- Maiken Nerstad Gunderser K-Sr.

- Albert Westgaard
- Frode Nordahl

- Oliver @stbye

- Renate Jeppsson

1500 m Bastadlgpere 11.01.2024:

PI. Navn Klubb

- Mathea Helen Krokeide
- Malin Myhrer

G-IrC
M-V3
G-IrC
K-V5

Klasse
J-12
J-12

1.58,64
2.02,97
1.53,88
1.48,12
1.44,41

Tid
3.48,06
3.25,70



